
FIN  3320  Business  Finance
SUMMER, 2014

FIN 3320 / Summer 2014  
 TUE/THUR 10:30 am to 12:45 pm JSOM  1.102

CL DAY DATE CHAPTERS TOPICS

1 Thur  May 29 Chapter 1 Corporate Finance Overview
2  Tue  Jun 30 Chapters 2 & 3 Financial Statements Analysis
3 Thur  Jun 5 Chapters 5 Time Value of Money
4  Tue  Jun 10 Chapter 6 Discounted Cash Flow
5 Thur  Jun 12 Chapter 9 Capital Project Eval Methods
6  Tue  Jun 17 Chapter 10 Capital Investment Decisions
7 Thur  Jun 19 Chapter 10 Capital Investment Decisions

 8  Tue  Jun 24 Chapter 11 Capital Project Evaluation
9 Thur  Jun 26 N / A REVIEW  

 10 Tue  Jul 1 All the Above TEST #1  
11 Thur  Jul 3 Chapter 7 Bonds & Bond Evaluation  
12  Tue  Jul 8 Chapters 12 & 13 Capital Asset Pricing Model   
13 Thur  Jul 10 Chapter 8 Stock Valuation  
14  Tue  Jul 15 Chapter 14 Weighted Avg Cost of Capital
15 Thur  Jul 17  All the Above Practice Problems

 16  Tue  Jul 22 N / A Current Topics in Finance
17 Thur  Jul 24 N / A Personal Finance
18  Tue  Jul 29 N / A REVIEW  
19 Thur  Jul 31 All the Above TEST #2
20 Tue  Aug 5 N / A REVIEW
21 Thur  Aug 7 N / A REVIEW

FINAL EXAM DATE & TIME - TO BE DETERMINED
(Most likely on Saturday, August 9  - 9:00 am - 11:30 am)

The class schedule is flexible & will be modified as needed.

 

McGraw-Hill Website:
http://connect.mcgraw-hill.com/class/rbendersum2014tuesthur


